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Licensed to PrimeTime Timing ‐ Contractor License
                                                 HY‐TEK's Meet Manager 5/9/2015
            Midwest Conference Championships ‐ 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015            
                            Hosted by Ripon College                            
                                 Ingalls Field                                 
                       Team Rankings ‐ Through Event 40                        
 
                              Female Team Scores                               
            Place School                                          Points
       ===================================================================
                1 St. Norbert                        STNC            214.5
                2 Carroll                            CARR            139.5
                3 Cornell                            CORN          117.333
                4 Monmouth                           MONM          113.333
                5 Grinnell                           GRIN             63  
                6 Ripon                              RIPO             52  
                7 Beloit                             BELO             30  
                8 Illinois                           ILLI             27.5
                9 Lawrence                           LAWR          20.3333
               10 Knox                               KNOX              2.5
 
                               Male Team Scores                                
            Place School                                          Points
       ===================================================================
                1 St. Norbert                        STNC            185  
                2 Monmouth                           MONM            169.5
                3 Carroll                            CARR            115.5
                4 Ripon                              RIPO             96  
                5 Grinnell                           GRIN             65  
                6 Cornell                            CORN             48  
                7 Illinois                           ILLI             45  
                8 Beloit                             BELO             32  
                9 Lawrence                           LAWR             13  
               10 Knox                               KNOX             11  
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Midwest Conference Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Hosted by Ripon College
Ingalls Field

Results
 
Women 100 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#
Preliminaries

1 LeCaptain, Liz  SO St. Norbert 12.42 12.59 q 41.2  
2 Hon, Angel  JR St. Norbert 12.72 12.78 q 10.3  
3 Wollenburg, Beka  SO Monmouth 12.50 12.84 q 30.8  
4 Person, Tynisha  SR Cornell 12.98 12.86 q 30.8  
5 Lang, Erin  SO St. Norbert 12.76 12.93 q 10.3  
6 Tinglin, TaShea'  SO Monmouth 12.71 12.94 q 20.6  
7 Doheny, Kelly  SR Carroll 13.13 13.06 q 41.2  
8 Thomas, Kendra  FR Lawrence 13.09 13.12 q 41.2  
9 O'Dell, Stephanie  JR Monmouth 12.97 13.16 20.6  

10 Mehlert, Kimmy  SO Carroll 13.14 13.38 30.8  
11 Greene, Krista  SR Carroll 13.59 13.50 10.3  
12 Earley, Angie  JR Beloit 13.22 13.58 20.6  
13 Franzen, Deidre  JR Cornell 13.55 13.66 10.3  
14 Plautz, Jourdan  SO Beloit 13.67 13.71 20.6  
15 Degnan, Janey  FR Lawrence 13.94 13.87 30.8  
16 Xu, Shujie  FR Beloit 14.22 13.95 41.2  
17 Schmiechen, Alex  JR Grinnell 14.85 14.19 10.3  
18 Rinehart, Kassidy  SR Lawrence 14.28 14.34 41.2  
19 Goldman, Elsa  JR Grinnell 14.40 14.44 30.8  
20 Vohra, Aafreen  FR Ripon 15.07 14.77 20.6  
21 McCarthy, Clare  JR Cornell 14.83 14.99 20.6  
22 Hickey, Caroline  FR Knox 14.83 15.02 10.3  
23 Hanley, Elinor  FR Grinnell 15.37 15.26 30.8  
24 Bielefeld, ShirJia  SR Knox 15.58 15.69 41.2  
25 Le, Ngan  SO Knox 16.42 16.39 41.2  

 
Women 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind
Finals

1 LeCaptain, Liz  SO St. Norbert 12.59 12.56  -0.2 10
2 Wollenburg, Beka  SO Monmouth 12.84 12.83  -0.2 8
3 Lang, Erin  SO St. Norbert 12.93 12.87  -0.2 6
4 Tinglin, TaShea'  SO Monmouth 12.94 12.89  -0.2 5
5 Hon, Angel  JR St. Norbert 12.78 12.90  -0.2 4
6 Person, Tynisha  SR Cornell 12.86 12.96  -0.2 3
7 Thomas, Kendra  FR Lawrence 13.12 13.19  -0.2 2
8 Doheny, Kelly  SR Carroll 13.06 13.19  -0.2 1

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#
Preliminaries

1 Elwing, Alissa  SO Carroll 25.71 25.73 q 4+0.0  
2 LeCaptain, Liz  SO St. Norbert 26.73 26.05 q 31.1  
3 Wollenburg, Beka  SO Monmouth 25.91 26.19 q 31.1  
4 Hon, Angel  JR St. Norbert 26.34 26.20 q 20.9  
5 Jauregui, Clarissa  SO St. Norbert 27.34 26.37 q 4+0.0  
6 Person, Tynisha  SR Cornell 26.68 26.38 q 20.9  
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Hosted by Ripon College
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Women 200 Meter Dash)

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#
7 Bartel, Samantha  SO Carroll 26.59 26.42 q 10.2  
8 Doheny, Kelly  SR Carroll 26.65 26.58 q 10.2  
9 Tinglin, TaShea'  SO Monmouth 26.93 26.92 4+0.0  

10 Thomas, Kendra  FR Lawrence 28.54 27.45 10.2  
11 Blagg, Eryn  FR Lawrence 27.55 27.78 31.1  
12 Carpenter, Becca  JR Grinnell 28.10 27.83 10.2  
13 Monroe, Rachel  SR Beloit 27.95 31.1  
14 Matthews, De'Janaie  SO Monmouth 28.82 28.37 31.1  
15 Plautz, Jourdan  SO Beloit 28.58 28.44 20.9  
16 Degnan, Janey  FR Lawrence 29.21 28.49 4+0.0  
17 Sinclair, Stacey  JR Illinois 27.95 28.88 20.9  
18 Yamazaki, Moi  FR Beloit 29.44 28.89 20.9  
19 Schmiechen, Alex  JR Grinnell 29.35 29.08 4+0.0  
20 Goncalves, Carolina  JR Knox 29.44 29.27 31.1  
21 Stanger, Margo  SO Knox 30.48 30.01 10.2  
22 Schmiechen, Zoe  FR Grinnell 31.14 30.52 20.9  
23 Hickey, Caroline  FR Knox 30.35 30.85 10.2  
24 Dia, Maimouna  FR Cornell 31.59 31.46 31.1  
25 Dillenbeck, Tessa  SO Ripon 32.51 32.00 4+0.0  
26 Mickael, Kelly  FR Cornell 32.28 32.57 4+0.0  

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind
Finals

1 Elwing, Alissa  SO Carroll 25.73 25.26  2.3 10
2 LeCaptain, Liz  SO St. Norbert 26.05 25.84  2.3 8
3 Wollenburg, Beka  SO Monmouth 26.19 26.00  2.3 6
4 Hon, Angel  JR St. Norbert 26.20 26.12  2.3 5
5 Person, Tynisha  SR Cornell 26.38 26.24  2.3 4
6 Doheny, Kelly  SR Carroll 26.58 26.44  2.3 3
7 Bartel, Samantha  SO Carroll 26.42 26.61  2.3 2
8 Jauregui, Clarissa  SO St. Norbert 26.37 27.73  2.3 1

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Elwing, Alissa  SO Carroll 58.45 58.35 q 3
 2 Miller, Eloise  JR Grinnell 59.85 59.15 q 1
 3 Allen, Emma  FR Ripon 1:00.02 59.74 q 1
 4 Spencer, Raissa  FR Carroll 1:02.30 59.88 q 3
 5 Kosier, Isabella  SO Monmouth 59.81 1:00.54 q 2
 6 Strunk, Sydney  SO Cornell 1:01.50 1:01.03 q 2
 7 Bystry, Emily  JR Illinois 1:02.72 1:01.17 q 2
 8 Hecker-O'Brien, Nadia  SR Beloit 1:01.70 1:01.45 q 3
 9 Jensen, Sarah  JR Grinnell 1:03.42 1:02.78 1
 10 Hartwig, Jessie  SO Carroll 1:02.84 3
 11 Combs, Crystal  FR St. Norbert 1:02.76 1:03.70 1
 12 Hintz, Kaitlyn  SO St. Norbert 1:04.66 2
 13 Goncalves, Carolina  JR Knox 1:06.54 1:05.11 3
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Women 400 Meter Dash)

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
 14 Mibbs, Skye  SO Illinois 1:05.79 1:05.81 2
 15 Schmiechen, Zoe  FR Grinnell 1:09.39 1:06.46 2
 16 Stanger, Margo  SO Knox 1:11.11 1:08.81 1
 17 Wilson, Alicia  SO Cornell 1:08.76 1:08.94 3
 18 Parker, Deja  FR Beloit 1:09.72 1:09.29 1
 19 Joosten, Haley  SO St. Norbert 1:42.21 3

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Elwing, Alissa  SO Carroll 58.35 57.92  
82 Kosier, Isabella  SO Monmouth 1:00.54 58.85  
63 Allen, Emma  FR Ripon 59.74 59.40  
54 Spencer, Raissa  FR Carroll 59.88 59.53  
45 Miller, Eloise  JR Grinnell 59.15 59.79  
36 Strunk, Sydney  SO Cornell 1:01.03 1:01.26  
27 Hecker-O'Brien, Nadia  SR Beloit 1:01.45 1:02.10  
18 Bystry, Emily  JR Illinois 1:01.17 1:02.24  

 
Women 800 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Kozlowski, Brittany  SO St. Norbert 2:11.96 2:12.16 3
82 Jauregui, Clarissa  SO St. Norbert 2:16.81 2:12.53 3
63 Kimber, Kyra  JR Monmouth 2:15.97 2:15.42 3
54 Waddle, Ellie  SO Beloit 2:21.58 2:19.16 3
45 Young, Shannon  SO Grinnell 2:18.39 2:20.75 3
36 Thrams, Abby  FR Carroll 2:22.37 2:21.22 3
27 Podosek, Joanna  SO Monmouth 2:19.12 2:22.63 3
18 Byrne, Megan  JR Monmouth 2:25.12 2:25.36 3
 9 Nycz, Alyssa  JR Ripon 2:32.87 2:25.42 2
 10 Pinnette, Ellen  JR Grinnell 2:30.68 2:28.40 2
 11 Kilgus, Kate  SO Lawrence 2:27.23 2:30.36 3
 12 Hutchings, Amy  SO Lawrence 2:30.91 2:30.46 2
 13 Hele, Noelle  FR Lawrence 2:33.24 2:33.93 2
 14 Menegon, Erin  FR Carroll 2:33.65 2:34.88 2
 15 Zimmerman, Emma  FR Grinnell 2:39.04 2:37.60 2
 16 Gomez, Sandra  FR Cornell 2:51.55 2:39.07 1
 17 Pierson, Carly  SO Cornell 2:55.38 2:39.17 1
 18 Klingele, Taylor  SO Illinois 2:41.41 2:40.00 2
 19 Valentine, Meghan  SR St. Norbert 2:40.98 1
 20 Sneed, Emily  SO Beloit 2:42.64 2:41.11 1
 21 Zhang, Mingyi  FR Beloit 2:43.75 2:42.17 1
 22 Davis, Jena  JR Carroll 2:43.99 2:42.81 1
 23 Birzer, Theresa  SO Knox 2:59.67 2:51.99 1
 24 Wynecoop, Victoria  SO Illinois 3:04.33 2:57.13 1
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Women 1500 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Kozlowski, Brittany  SO St. Norbert 4:44.52 4:37.39 2
82 Martinez, Sanjuanita  JR Cornell 4:44.29 4:40.72 2
63 Kimber, Kyra  JR Monmouth 4:40.87 4:44.32 2
54 Baeten, Lisa  FR St. Norbert 4:50.78 4:44.66 2
45 Artz, Erin  SO St. Norbert 4:52.92 4:44.79 2
36 Waddle, Ellie  SO Beloit 4:53.94 4:59.84 2
27 Bloom, Thea  SR Monmouth 4:53.78 5:01.19 2
18 Jones, Karen  SR Beloit 5:02.68 5:03.68 2
 9 Thrams, Abby  FR Carroll 5:17.91 5:05.71 1
 10 Kilgus, Kate  SO Lawrence 5:02.30 5:05.87 2
 11 Young, Shannon  SO Grinnell 4:46.35 5:08.42 2
 12 Podosek, Joanna  SO Monmouth 4:54.47 5:09.09 2
 13 Zimmerman, Emma  FR Grinnell 5:13.34 5:10.19 1
 14 Pinnette, Ellen  JR Grinnell 5:22.09 5:12.48 1
 15 Niswonger, Lily  FR Cornell 5:17.34 5:14.74 1
 16 Perez, Karla  JR Ripon 5:07.57 5:17.46 2
 17 Messner, Sara  FR Carroll 5:11.14 5:20.99 1
 18 Pierson, Carly  SO Cornell 5:21.35 5:21.61 1
 19 DeLong, Sara  SR Beloit 5:10.73 5:25.22 2
 20 Dykstra, Grace  JR Ripon 5:36.32 5:27.03 1
 21 Hele, Noelle  FR Lawrence 5:21.24 5:29.15 1
 22 Klingele, Taylor  SO Illinois 5:38.56 5:36.55 1
 23 Jansen, Alyssa  SO Carroll 5:40.85 5:45.99 1
 24 Birzer, Theresa  SO Knox 6:04.37 1
 25 Wynecoop, Victoria  SO Illinois 6:15.30 6:11.13 1
 26 Guzman, Mariel  FR Knox 6:18.59 6:20.88 1

 
Women 5000 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Masterson, Abrah  SO Cornell 16:53.78 17:54.66  
82 Artz, Erin  SO St. Norbert 19:12.86 18:12.23  
63 Miller, Taylor  JR St. Norbert 18:25.22 18:32.98  
54 Baeten, Lisa  FR St. Norbert 18:13.15 18:41.37  
45 Jones, Karen  SR Beloit 18:40.84 18:47.41  
36 Luhmann, Emma  FR Grinnell 18:36.03 18:50.45  
27 Moline, Rachel  SO Cornell 19:06.95 18:50.82  
18 Bruning, Clare  JR Lawrence 18:53.71 18:52.70  
 9 Wetzel, Laura  JR Cornell 19:04.82 19:07.22  
 10 Koenig, Emma  JR Beloit 18:13.26 19:10.18  
 11 Huck, Margaret  FR Lawrence 19:31.75 19:14.48  
 12 Daniel, Brittany  JR Monmouth 19:54.45 19:43.05  
 13 Perez, Karla  JR Ripon 20:09.06 19:50.18  
 14 Bayly, Alison  SR Grinnell 19:50.35 19:57.50  
 15 Cress, Maggie  SR Beloit 20:02.57 20:06.05  
 16 Williams, Cora  JR Lawrence 20:00.97 20:09.97  
 17 Yndestad, Karin  SO Grinnell 20:10.80 20:17.21  
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Results
Finals ...   (Women 5000 Meter Run)

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
 18 Katz, Rebecca  FR Knox 19:50.44 20:19.50  
 19 Morrow, Ally  SR Carroll 20:06.15 20:23.00  
 20 Wollenburg, Amy  SO Monmouth 20:58.28 21:12.44  
 21 Foss, Kelci  SO Monmouth 20:50.49 21:13.85  
 22 Carncross, Abby  FR Carroll 21:54.90 21:14.88  

 
Women 10000 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Masterson, Abrah  SO Cornell 35:06.85 39:57.12  
82 Luhmann, Emma  FR Grinnell 40:09.47  
63 Seer, Diana  JR Grinnell 40:13.06  
54 Wetzel, Laura  JR Cornell 40:21.75  
45 Miller, Taylor  JR St. Norbert 39:49.34 40:55.79  
36 Koenig, Emma  JR Beloit 38:52.45 41:52.66  
27 Katz, Rebecca  FR Knox 40:28.63 42:05.66  
18 Daniel, Brittany  JR Monmouth 41:07.33 42:08.15  
 9 Walsh, Charlotte  JR St. Norbert 41:07.58 42:52.34  
 10 Bayly, Alison  SR Grinnell 43:13.14 42:54.56  
 11 Cress, Maggie  SR Beloit 40:50.09 43:09.98  
 12 Morrow, Ally  SR Carroll 42:31.35 44:08.35  
 13 Pedroza, Dianne  SO Ripon 44:37.44 44:47.97  
 14 Wenzel, Anna  SR Beloit 41:28.19 45:53.40  
 15 Karrels, Jamie  JR St. Norbert 43:51.03 45:58.98  
 16 Foss, Kelci  SO Monmouth 44:53.92 47:02.04  
 17 Crocetti, Jane Marie  FR Carroll 42:58.97 47:03.27  
 18 Propes, Katelynn  JR Monmouth 47:59.18 51:01.75  
 --- Williams, Natalie  SO Ripon 43:11.53 DNF  
 --- Swietlik, Clare  FR Carroll 40:45.91 DNF  

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#
Preliminaries

1 Wendtland, Marissa  FR Carroll 15.74 15.63 q 11.2  
2 Zeman, Nicole  SO Ripon 16.14 15.85 q 21.0  
3 Berkenpas, Brooke  JR Carroll 16.66 15.96 q 21.0  
4 Wenzel, Taylor  SR St. Norbert 15.18 16.01 q 21.0  
5 Leach, Nikki  SO Cornell 15.91 16.20 q 11.2  
6 Bresette-Buccino, Nora  SO Grinnell 16.56 16.27 q 11.2  
7 Wernicke, Teagan  SO St. Norbert 16.32 16.36 q 11.2  
8 O'Dell, Stephanie  JR Monmouth 16.04 16.39 q 21.0  
9 Schroeder, Karena  SR Ripon 16.72 16.55 21.0  

10 Berton, Ashley  FR St. Norbert 17.38 16.91 11.2  
11 Clippinger, Karly  SR Beloit 18.40 18.43 11.2  
12 Dillenbeck, Tessa  SO Ripon 19.02 19.03 21.0  
13 Silverwood, Sierra  FR Grinnell 20.58 20.15 21.0  
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Results
 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind
Finals

1 Wenzel, Taylor  SR St. Norbert 16.01 15.40  +0.0 10
2 Wendtland, Marissa  FR Carroll 15.63 15.58  +0.0 8
3 Berkenpas, Brooke  JR Carroll 15.96 15.62  +0.0 6
4 Wernicke, Teagan  SO St. Norbert 16.36 15.95  +0.0 5
5 Zeman, Nicole  SO Ripon 15.85 15.97  +0.0 4
6 O'Dell, Stephanie  JR Monmouth 16.39 16.12  +0.0 3
7 Bresette-Buccino, Nora  SO Grinnell 16.27 16.20  +0.0 2
8 Leach, Nikki  SO Cornell 16.20 16.38  +0.0 1

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Zeman, Nicole  SO Ripon 1:05.94 1:05.01 q 1
 2 Wendtland, Marissa  FR Carroll 1:05.58 1:06.30 q 1
 3 Berkenpas, Brooke  JR Carroll 1:05.57 1:06.86 q 2
 4 Bolgrien, Anna  SR Lawrence 1:07.93 1:07.49 q 2
 5 Wernicke, Teagan  SO St. Norbert 1:08.24 1:08.15 q 1
 6 Wenzel, Taylor  SR St. Norbert 1:08.88 1:08.83 q 2
 7 O'Dell, Stephanie  JR Monmouth 1:06.73 1:09.25 q 2
 8 Harris, Danielle  FR St. Norbert 1:11.73 1:11.83 q 2
 9 Morrison, Marisa  FR Lawrence 1:13.30 1:12.01 1
 10 Bresette-Buccino, Nora  SO Grinnell 1:13.38 1:13.11 1
 11 Grell, Breann  SO Cornell 1:16.79 1:16.76 2
 12 Viner, Jada  SR Beloit 1:18.64 1:17.70 1
 13 Silverwood, Sierra  FR Grinnell 1:22.84 1:21.05 1
 --- Philbin, Tory  JR Monmouth 1:15.49 DQ 2
 --- Teeter, Lindsay  JR Illinois 1:08.30 DQ 1

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Zeman, Nicole  SO Ripon 1:05.01 1:05.38  
82 Berkenpas, Brooke  JR Carroll 1:06.86 1:05.69  
63 Wendtland, Marissa  FR Carroll 1:06.30 1:05.95  
54 O'Dell, Stephanie  JR Monmouth 1:09.25 1:06.47  
45 Bolgrien, Anna  SR Lawrence 1:07.49 1:07.27  
36 Wernicke, Teagan  SO St. Norbert 1:08.15 1:08.42  
27 Wenzel, Taylor  SR St. Norbert 1:08.83 1:10.10  
18 Harris, Danielle  FR St. Norbert 1:11.83 1:11.07  

 
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Martinez, Sanjuanita  JR Cornell 10:45.11 10:56.29  
82 Seer, Diana  JR Grinnell 11:34.91 11:24.90  
63 Jones, Karen  SR Beloit 11:33.76 11:29.96  
54 Price, Alyssa  SO St. Norbert 12:01.38 11:55.51  
45 Walsh, Charlotte  JR St. Norbert 12:17.84 12:00.32  
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Results
Finals ...   (Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase)

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
36 Bloom, Thea  SR Monmouth 12:21.51 12:07.08  
27 Schrobilgen, Erin  FR Lawrence 12:30.40 12:13.98  
18 DeLong, Sara  SR Beloit 12:14.38 12:20.36  
 9 Murphy, MariKate  FR Cornell 12:42.86 12:38.97  
 10 Teagle, Whitney  FR Grinnell 12:47.27 12:41.84  
 11 Waz, Malgorzata  FR St. Norbert 12:29.74 12:59.47  
 12 Larsen, Frances  FR Knox 12:50.92 13:00.76  
 13 Wollenburg, Amy  SO Monmouth 12:59.90 13:16.14  
 14 Williams, Meta  FR Grinnell 13:01.48 13:37.22  

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 St. Norbert     49.21 48.41 2
1) Aparnieks, Mara SR 2) LeCaptain, Liz SO 3) Lang, Erin SO 4) Hon, Angel JR

82 Monmouth     49.50 49.55 2
1) Tinglin, TaShea' SO 2) Castellanos, Ashley SO 3) O'Dell, Stephanie JR 4) Wollenburg, Beka SO

63 Ripon     51.05 50.82 2
1) Schroeder, Karena SR 2) Breaker, Jenna SR 3) Allen, Emma FR 4) Zeman, Nicole SO

54 Beloit     52.25 51.84 1
1) Earley, Angie JR 2) Plautz, Jourdan SO 3) Monroe, Rachel SR 4) Hecker-O'Brien, Nadia SR

45 Cornell     51.45 51.96 2
1) Person, Tynisha SR 2) Franzen, Deidre JR 3) Rule, Shay FR 4) Strunk, Sydney SO

36 Lawrence     53.35 52.52 1
1) Thomas, Kendra FR 2) Degnan, Janey FR 3) Rinehart, Kassidy SR 4) Blagg, Eryn FR

27 Grinnell     53.01 52.83 1
1) Carpenter, Becca JR 2) Bresette-Buccino, Nora SO 3) Jensen, Sarah JR 4) Schmiechen, Alex JR

18 Illinois     51.21 52.88 2
1) Bystry, Emily JR 2) Sinclair, Stacey JR 3) Teeter, Lindsay JR 4) Mibbs, Skye SO

 --- Carroll     48.84 DQ 2
1) Doheny, Kelly SR 2) Bartel, Samantha SO 3) Mehlert, Kimmy SO 4) Elwing, Alissa SO

 
Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 St. Norbert     4:07.65 4:00.87 2
1) Joosten, Haley SO 2) Kozlowski, Brittany SO 3) Combs, Crystal FR 4) Jauregui, Clarissa SO

82 Carroll     4:04.88 4:01.21 2
1) Hartwig, Jessie SO 2) Bartel, Samantha SO 3) Spencer, Raissa FR 4) Elwing, Alissa SO

63 Cornell     4:06.78 4:02.24 2
1) Martinez, Sanjuanita JR 2) Person, Tynisha SR 3) Schnoor, Libby FR 4) Strunk, Sydney SO

54 Ripon     4:16.14 4:02.74 2
1) Schroeder, Karena SR 2) Nycz, Alyssa JR 3) Allen, Emma FR 4) Zeman, Nicole SO

45 Monmouth     4:03.01 4:04.07 2
1) Wollenburg, Beka SO 2) Kosier, Isabella SO 3) Podosek, Joanna SO 4) Kimber, Kyra JR

36 Grinnell     4:09.87 4:12.00 2
1) Carpenter, Becca JR 2) Miller, Eloise JR 3) Jensen, Sarah JR 4) Young, Shannon SO

27 Illinois     4:25.59 4:18.79 1
1) Teeter, Lindsay JR 2) Bystry, Emily JR 3) Sinclair, Stacey JR 4) Mibbs, Skye SO

18 Lawrence     4:25.45 4:20.57 1
1) Kilgus, Kate SO 2) Bolgrien, Anna SR 3) Blagg, Eryn FR 4) Rinehart, Kassidy SR
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Results
Finals ...   (Women 4x400 Meter Relay)

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#
 9 Beloit     4:22.76 4:21.72 1

1) Waddle, Ellie SO 2) DeLong, Sara SR 3) Viner, Jada SR 4) Hecker-O'Brien, Nadia SR
 
Women High Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

101 Breaker, Jenna  SR Ripon 1.73m  5-08.00
82 Vanderlin, Nicole  JR St. Norbert 1.59m  5-02.50
63 Collins, Allison  FR Monmouth J1.59m  5-02.50
54 Morateck, Samantha  SO St. Norbert J1.59m  5-02.50
45 Berton, Ashley  FR St. Norbert J1.59m  5-02.50

.5026 Schulenberg, Madison  FR Monmouth 1.54m  5-00.50

.5026 Sinclair, Stacey  JR Illinois 1.54m  5-00.50

.33 8 Brooks, Darice  FR Monmouth J1.54m  5-00.50

.33 8 Schnoor, Libby  FR Cornell J1.54m  5-00.50

.33 8 Greenlee, Sage  FR Lawrence J1.54m  5-00.50
 11 Bartel, Samantha  SO Carroll 1.49m  4-10.50
 12 Bystry, Emily  JR Illinois J1.49m  4-10.50
 13 Peeters, Erin  SR Carroll 1.44m  4-08.75
 14 Kowalski, Vanessa  FR Carroll J1.44m  4-08.75
 15 Lewis, Katrina  FR Cornell 1.34m  4-04.75
 16 Silverwood, Sierra  FR Grinnell J1.34m  4-04.75

 
Women Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

101 Greene, Krista  SR Carroll 3.55m  11-07.75
82 Wiegert, Jessica  SR Carroll 3.40m  11-01.75
63 Simpson, Rachel  SO Illinois 3.10m  10-02.00
54 Mickelson, Grace  SO St. Norbert 2.95m  9-08.00
45 Gerek, Alyssa  SR Carroll 2.80m  9-02.25
36 Carlson, Athena  JR Grinnell J2.80m  9-02.25
27 Peckham, Carolyn  SO Grinnell 2.65m  8-08.25

.50 8 Bielefeld, ShirJia  SR Knox 2.35m  7-08.50

.50 8 Vandenack, Meghan  FR St. Norbert 2.35m  7-08.50
 10 Hoft-March, Aurelia  SR Beloit J2.35m  7-08.50
 --- McConnell, Samantha  SO Grinnell NH  
 --- Phon, Cherrelle  SR Beloit NH  

 
Women Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals Wind Points
Finals

101 LeCaptain, Liz  SO St. Norbert 5.38m 21.617-08.00
82 Person, Tynisha  SR Cornell 5.32m 2+0.017-05.50
63 Miller, Eloise  JR Grinnell 5.29m 21.517-04.25
54 VandenHeuvel, Kyra  SO St. Norbert 5.14m 21.316-10.50
45 Myers, Corissa  SR Carroll 4.96m 22.416-03.25
36 Bittner, Brianna  JR St. Norbert 4.85m 2NWI15-11.00

.5017 Brooks, Darice  FR Monmouth 4.82m 12.815-09.75

.5017 Peeters, Erin  SR Carroll 4.82m 12.815-09.75
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Finals ...   (Women Long Jump)

Name Yr School Finals Wind Points
 9 Schroeder, Karena  SR Ripon 4.80m 20.215-09.00
 10 Monroe, Rachel  SR Beloit 4.74m 2NWI15-06.75
 11 Plautz, Jourdan  SO Beloit 4.70m 12.215-05.00
 12 Gilbert, Katie  JR Cornell 4.65m 20.715-03.25
 13 Mibbs, Skye  SO Illinois 4.43m 13.214-06.50
 14 Earley, Angie  JR Beloit 4.40m 12.414-05.25
 15 Rinehart, Kassidy  SR Lawrence 4.37m 1+0.014-04.00
 16 Rule, Shay  FR Cornell 3.96m 10.813-00.00
 17 Ori, Brenna  SO Lawrence 3.80m 12.312-05.75

 
Women Triple Jump

Name Yr School Finals Wind Points
Finals

101 Miller, Eloise  JR Grinnell 11.65m 2-1.038-02.75
82 VandenHeuvel, Kyra  SO St. Norbert 11.07m 2-1.736-04.00
63 Myers, Corissa  SR Carroll 10.99m 2-0.936-00.75
54 Berton, Ashley  FR St. Norbert 10.96m 20.435-11.50
45 Bondarowicz, Ashley  JR St. Norbert 10.57m 1-0.334-08.25
36 Gilbert, Katie  JR Cornell 10.37m 2+0.034-00.25
27 Schulenberg, Madison  FR Monmouth 10.20m 10.433-05.75
18 Castellanos, Ashley  SO Monmouth 10.16m 10.733-04.00
 9 Peeters, Erin  SR Carroll 9.94m 10.932-07.50
 10 Leach, Nikki  SO Cornell 9.81m 10.132-02.25
 --- Monroe, Rachel  SR Beloit FOUL 2 

 
Women Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

101 Thomas, Lindsey  SR Carroll 13.65m 344-09.50
82 Acree, Madison  SR Cornell 13.13m 343-01.00
63 Leu, Jessica  SR Carroll 12.22m 240-01.25
54 Maul, Erin  JR Monmouth 11.89m 339-00.25
45 Mendez, Lilly  FR Monmouth 11.78m 338-07.75
36 Pomeroy, Lydia  JR Ripon 11.63m 338-02.00
27 Kruse, Hannah  FR St. Norbert 11.55m 137-10.75
18 Hintz, Hayle  SO Monmouth 11.46m 237-07.25
 9 Benson, Madison  SO Illinois 11.38m 237-04.00
 10 Turner, Katelyn  SO St. Norbert 11.24m 336-10.50
 11 Neckopulos, Alex  SO Grinnell 11.23m 236-10.25
 12 Hiser, Lateesha  FR Ripon 11.19m 336-08.50
 13 Brewer, Larissa  JR Cornell 10.82m 235-06.00
 14 Aiello, Lauren  JR Illinois 10.58m 234-08.50
 15 Nickerson, Mallory  SO St. Norbert 10.57m 134-08.25
 16 Dovenmuehle, Katlyn  JR Carroll 10.43m 234-02.75
 17 Cockrum, Kylie  SR Cornell 10.26m 133-08.00
 18 Norris, Colette  SO Illinois 8.96m 129-04.75
 19 Fritts, Jessica  SO Knox 8.02m 126-03.75
 20 Kimmell, Arielle  JR Beloit 7.78m 125-06.25



PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:58 PM  5/9/2015  Page 10
Midwest Conference Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Hosted by Ripon College
Ingalls Field

Results
 
Women Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

101 Thomas, Lindsey  SR Carroll 44.30m 3145-04
82 Nickerson, Mallory  SO St. Norbert 43.03m 3141-02
63 Maul, Erin  JR Monmouth 42.54m 3139-07
54 Duffy, Taylor  JR Illinois 38.31m 2125-08
45 Brewer, Larissa  JR Cornell 37.62m 2123-05
36 Acree, Madison  SR Cornell 37.40m 3122-08
27 Neckopulos, Alex  SO Grinnell 37.14m 3121-10
18 Hintz, Hayle  SO Monmouth 36.37m 3119-04
 9 Turner, Katelyn  SO St. Norbert 33.31m 2109-03
 10 Kruse, Hannah  FR St. Norbert 33.07m 1108-06
 11 Mendez, Lilly  FR Monmouth 32.57m 2106-10
 12 Filipek, Sara  SO Carroll 32.55m 2106-09
 13 Leu, Jessica  SR Carroll 32.28m 2105-11
 14 Fritts, Jessica  SO Knox 30.27m 199-04
 15 Carlson, Athena  JR Grinnell 30.26m 199-03
 16 Pomeroy, Lydia  JR Ripon 28.41m 393-02
 17 Berube, Alea  SO Cornell 26.61m 187-04
 18 Norris, Colette  SO Illinois 23.20m 176-01
 19 Garcia, Esperanza  JR Beloit 21.07m 169-01

 
Women Hammer Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

101 Maul, Erin  JR Monmouth 50.95m 2167-02
82 Acree, Madison  SR Cornell 50.22m 2164-09
63 Pomeroy, Lydia  JR Ripon 47.38m 2155-05
54 Thomas, Lindsey  SR Carroll 45.69m 2149-11
45 Matt, Genna  JR Lawrence 44.23m 2145-01
36 Brewer, Larissa  JR Cornell 42.36m 2139-00
27 Hiser, Lateesha  FR Ripon 41.82m 2137-02
18 Filipek, Sara  SO Carroll 41.38m 2135-09
 9 Duffy, Taylor  JR Illinois 41.20m 2135-02
 10 Neckopulos, Alex  SO Grinnell 39.53m 1129-08
 11 Cockrum, Kylie  SR Cornell 36.42m 1119-06
 12 Aiello, Lauren  JR Illinois 35.99m 1118-01
 13 Leu, Jessica  SR Carroll 35.94m 1117-11
 14 Fritts, Jessica  SO Knox 35.73m 1117-03
 15 Matthews, De'Janaie  SO Monmouth 33.21m 1108-11
 16 Mendez, Lilly  FR Monmouth 30.82m 1101-01
 17 Kimmell, Arielle  JR Beloit 28.89m 194-09
 18 Gebeher, Aspen  FR Ripon 23.20m 176-01

 
Women Javelin Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

101 Burgess, Brittney  SR Illinois 43.69m 3143-04
82 Acree, Madison  SR Cornell 36.08m 3118-04
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Finals ...   (Women Javelin Throw)

Name Yr School Finals Points
63 Cockrum, Kylie  SR Cornell 33.05m 3108-05
54 Schulenberg, Madison  FR Monmouth 32.30m 2106-00
45 Dovenmuehle, Katlyn  JR Carroll 32.23m 3105-09
36 Rinehart, Kassidy  SR Lawrence 31.99m 2104-11
27 Harris, Danielle  FR St. Norbert 31.47m 2103-03
18 Lang, Erin  SO St. Norbert 31.16m 2102-03
 9 Breaker, Jenna  SR Ripon 29.86m 397-11
 10 Duffy, Taylor  JR Illinois 28.95m 395-00
 11 Berton, Ashley  FR St. Norbert 28.56m 293-08
 12 Maul, Erin  JR Monmouth 28.31m 392-10
 13 Matt, Genna  JR Lawrence 27.37m 289-09
 14 Collins, Allison  FR Monmouth 26.18m 285-11
 15 Ori, Brenna  SO Lawrence 24.86m 181-07
 16 Hartwig, Jessie  SO Carroll 24.18m 179-04
 17 Fritts, Jessica  SO Knox 22.51m 173-10
 18 Dillenbeck, Tessa  SO Ripon 19.94m 165-05
 19 Wilson, Alicia  SO Cornell 19.50m 164-00
 20 Gransee, Kaylee  SO Carroll 15.82m 151-11
 21 Garcia, Esperanza  JR Beloit 15.34m 150-04

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#
Preliminaries

1 Witt, Cooper  SR Carroll 10.69 10.84 q 4+0.0  
2 Parr, Adam  JR Monmouth 10.80 11.05 q 30.4  
3 Ray, Austin  FR Monmouth 11.07 11.13 q 10.7  
4 Boockmeier, Brad  JR St. Norbert 11.44 11.22 q 10.7  
5 O'Brien, Colin  SO St. Norbert 10.98 11.25 q 2-1.4  
6 Ritchie, Preston  SR Cornell 11.28 11.26 q 4+0.0  
7 Romeo, Dixon  SO Grinnell 11.33 11.37 q 4+0.0  
8 Miskov, Nikolai  JR Carroll 11.20 11.38 q 2-1.4  
9 Mertes, John  SR Grinnell 11.43 11.39 10.7  

10 Hayes, Jelani  SR Illinois 11.59 11.44 2-1.4  
11 Tinglin, Roderique  SR Ripon 11.16 11.45 10.7  
12 Silloway, Nathan  FR Ripon 11.87 11.45 4+0.0  
13 Schlichter, Kevin  SO St. Norbert 11.23 11.51 30.4  
14 Mherete, Mherete  SO Ripon 11.79 11.62 30.4  
15 Marusic, Samuel  FR Carroll 11.35 11.69 30.4  
16 Aiello, Dominic  FR Illinois 11.42 11.69 2-1.4  
17 Tucker, Jalen  SO Knox 11.93 12.11 4+0.0  
18 Reschke, Jordan  SO Monmouth 12.05 12.13 2-1.4  
19 Stanley, Crit  SR Beloit 12.03 12.23 30.4  
20 Ogasawara, Ibuki  SO Grinnell 12.10 12.25 10.7  
21 Ford, Patrick  JR Knox 12.07 12.38 10.7  
22 Sendelbach, Dalton  JR Lawrence 12.76 12.38 2-1.4  
23 Ellis, Coral  JR Beloit 13.24 12.72 4+0.0  
24 McAneny, Will  SR Beloit 12.80 13.03 30.4  
25 Egan, James  FR Knox 13.30 13.06 30.4  
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Men 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind
Finals

1 Witt, Cooper  SR Carroll 10.84 10.77  0.8 10
2 Parr, Adam  JR Monmouth 11.05 10.93  0.8 8
3 Ray, Austin  FR Monmouth 11.13 11.06  0.8 6
4 O'Brien, Colin  SO St. Norbert 11.25 11.10  0.8 5
5 Ritchie, Preston  SR Cornell 11.26 11.21  0.8 4
6 Boockmeier, Brad  JR St. Norbert 11.22 11.36  0.8 3
7 Miskov, Nikolai  JR Carroll 11.38 11.42  0.8 2
8 Romeo, Dixon  SO Grinnell 11.37 11.44  0.8 1

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#
Preliminaries

1 Foulkes, Raimius  SR Monmouth 21.50 21.43 q 31.4  
2 Reschke, Ethan  SO Monmouth 21.34 21.72 q 40.5  
3 Witt, Cooper  SR Carroll 21.57 21.89 q 11.3  
4 Parr, Adam  JR Monmouth 21.57 21.96 q 21.1  
5 Pasterski, Taylor  SR St. Norbert 23.13 22.28 q 11.3  
6 Koenig, Jesse  SO Carroll 22.54 22.37 q 21.1  
7 Livingston, Austin  SO St. Norbert 22.60 22.41 q 40.5  
8 Hardman, Ed  SO Grinnell 22.59 22.43 q 31.4  
9 Mertes, John  SR Grinnell 22.85 22.60 31.4  

10 Newbold, Husani  FR Cornell 22.46 22.66 11.3  
11 Aiello, Dominic  FR Illinois 23.14 22.80 21.1  
12 O'Brien, Colin  SO St. Norbert 22.62 22.82 40.5  
13 Ritchie, Preston  SR Cornell 22.88 22.89 21.1  
14 Tinglin, Roderique  SR Ripon 23.34 22.99 40.5  
15 Herman, Tyler  JR Lawrence 23.29 23.09 31.4  
16 Janca, Mitchel  FR Carroll 22.90 23.26 11.3  
17 Mherete, Mherete  SO Ripon 23.57 23.28 31.4  
18 Garcia, Jordan  SO Beloit 23.50 21.1  
19 Anding, Parker  FR Ripon 24.34 23.76 21.1  
20 Rainey-Brown, Jeremy  SO Knox 23.51 23.78 40.5  
21 Erickson, Cole  FR Lawrence 23.91 31.4  
22 Tucker, Jalen  SO Knox 24.16 24.37 11.3  
23 Romeo, Dixon  SO Grinnell 23.81 24.39 21.1  
24 Ford, Patrick  JR Knox 24.91 24.71 31.4  
25 Sendelbach, Dalton  JR Lawrence 25.25 24.72 40.5  
26 Walker, DeWight  SO Beloit 24.20 24.76 11.3  
27 Ellis, Coral  JR Beloit 27.37 26.19 40.5  

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind
Finals

1 Foulkes, Raimius  SR Monmouth 21.43 21.40  +0.0 10
2 Reschke, Ethan  SO Monmouth 21.72 21.67  +0.0 8
3 Parr, Adam  JR Monmouth 21.96 21.99  +0.0 6
4 Witt, Cooper  SR Carroll 21.89 22.14  +0.0 5
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Finals ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash)

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind
5 Pasterski, Taylor  SR St. Norbert 22.28 22.36  +0.0 4
6 Koenig, Jesse  SO Carroll 22.37 22.50  +0.0 3
7 Hardman, Ed  SO Grinnell 22.43 22.50  +0.0 2
8 Livingston, Austin  SO St. Norbert 22.41 24.25  +0.0 1

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Foulkes, Raimius  SR Monmouth 47.53 48.44 q 2
 2 Reschke, Ethan  SO Monmouth 47.25 48.47 q 3
 3 Pasterski, Taylor  SR St. Norbert 48.59 49.10 q 1
 4 Grandlic, Ryan  SO St. Norbert 49.46 49.20 q 2
 5 Koenig, Jesse  SO Carroll 49.75 49.34 q 3
 6 Lewis, Tyler  SO St. Norbert 49.43 49.66 q 1
 7 Janca, Mitchel  FR Carroll 51.74 50.37 q 1
 8 Trainor, Matthew  JR Monmouth 50.69 50.55 q 3
 9 Baus, Jacob  FR Ripon 51.06 50.91 2
 10 Marusic, Samuel  FR Carroll 52.04 51.13 1
 11 Herman, Tyler  JR Lawrence 52.39 51.52 3
 12 Braun, Jonathan  SO Grinnell 52.34 51.65 3
 13 Rainey-Brown, Jeremy  SO Knox 52.13 52.63 2
 14 Fuelling, Chris  JR Lawrence 54.39 54.08 2
 15 Becicka, Zach  FR Cornell 56.05 55.32 1
 16 Walker, DeWight  SO Beloit 55.83 2
 17 Egan, James  FR Knox 56.74 56.75 1
 18 Jefferys-White, John  SR Beloit 59.49 3

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Reschke, Ethan  SO Monmouth 48.47 47.84  
82 Foulkes, Raimius  SR Monmouth 48.44 47.92  
63 Pasterski, Taylor  SR St. Norbert 49.10 48.19  
54 Grandlic, Ryan  SO St. Norbert 49.20 48.66  
45 Koenig, Jesse  SO Carroll 49.34 49.10  
36 Lewis, Tyler  SO St. Norbert 49.66 49.91  
27 Janca, Mitchel  FR Carroll 50.37 50.69  
18 Trainor, Matthew  JR Monmouth 50.55 51.43  

 
Men 800 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Allen, Michael  SO Ripon 1:55.49 1:53.66 3
82 Livingston, Austin  SO St. Norbert 1:56.61 1:54.31 3
63 Kolacia, Nate  SO Grinnell 1:56.88 1:55.00 3
54 Gray, George  JR Beloit 1:59.70 1:56.46 3
45 Zakowski, Tommy  JR St. Norbert 1:59.79 1:58.53 3
36 Jere, Ezekial  SR Knox 2:01.19 1:58.66 2
27 Yoggerst, Zach  JR Illinois 1:59.64 1:58.97 3
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Finals ...   (Men 800 Meter Run)

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#
18 Edmonds, Akeem  SR St. Norbert 1:58.65 1:59.00 3
 9 Welbourne, Sam  SO Illinois 2:01.90 1:59.05 2
 10 Luedtke, Nick  JR Ripon 1:59.52 1:59.80 3
 11 Gniot, Ethan  FR Lawrence 1:58.29 2:00.05 3
 12 Hasler, Matt  SR Carroll 2:01.03 2:00.22 2
 13 Williams, Rik  JR Monmouth 2:02.82 2:02.31 2
 14 Daughtry, David  FR Ripon 2:00.60 2:02.46 2
 15 Fuelling, Chris  JR Lawrence 2:04.77 2:02.72 1
 16 Angel, Zach  JR Grinnell 2:03.83 2:03.00 2
 17 Farrenkopf, Dan  SO Carroll 2:04.24 2:03.36 2
 18 Beckford, Sean  FR Beloit 2:06.36 2:04.74 1
 19 Ruud, Erik  JR Monmouth 2:04.69 2:06.53 1
 20 Anderson, Kevin  SO Grinnell 2:01.10 2:07.59 2
 21 Curtis, Matt  JR Carroll 2:06.91 2:08.83 1
 22 May, Kyle  SO Beloit 2:20.17 2:10.87 1
 23 Hosto, Ben  FR Knox 2:16.78 2:12.23 1
 24 Arndt, Ryan  SR Monmouth 2:10.31 2:18.10 1
 25 Kannookaden, Joy  FR Knox 2:16.67 2:21.55 1

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Kolacia, Nate  SO Grinnell 4:01.69 4:00.70 2
82 DeGroot, Kieran  FR Carroll 4:04.71 4:00.74 2
63 Hoffmann, Hayden  SR St. Norbert 4:12.65 4:05.72 2
54 Luedtke, Nick  JR Ripon 4:11.70 4:06.77 2
45 Angel, Zach  JR Grinnell 4:12.98 4:08.59 2
36 Davies, Cam  JR Lawrence 4:09.58 4:08.63 2
27 Sundberg, Jacob  JR Carroll 4:11.01 4:12.81 2
18 Anderson, Kevin  SO Grinnell 4:16.32 4:13.69 2
 9 Jadin, Logan  SR St. Norbert 4:18.40 4:14.01 1
 10 Gray, George  JR Beloit 4:08.79 4:16.22 2
 11 Lemay, Andrew  FR St. Norbert 4:19.60 4:17.98 1
 12 Tvrdy, Josh  SO Knox 4:16.82 4:19.22 2
 13 Yoggerst, Zach  JR Illinois 4:11.50 4:19.45 2
 14 Gniot, Ethan  FR Lawrence 4:26.78 4:20.55 1
 15 Farrenkopf, Dan  SO Carroll 4:21.04 4:20.71 1
 16 Welbourne, Sam  SO Illinois 4:17.14 4:21.58 2
 17 Beckford, Sean  FR Beloit 4:26.29 4:21.82 1
 18 Mangan, Pat  SR Lawrence 4:20.16 4:22.31 1
 19 Ruud, Erik  JR Monmouth 4:24.97 4:29.92 1
 20 Horan, Tucker  SO Cornell 4:31.51 4:39.57 1
 21 Penterman, William  FR Ripon 4:45.24 4:40.17 1
 22 Hosto, Ben  FR Knox 4:41.39 4:41.70 1
 23 May, Kyle  SO Beloit 4:37.64 4:46.65 1
 24 Kannookaden, Joy  FR Knox 4:49.46 1
 25 Arndt, Ryan  SR Monmouth 4:35.44 4:50.72 1
 26 Blackley, Shane  JR Illinois 4:54.80 4:54.34 1
 27 Zamora, Jorge  SO Ripon 5:29.18 5:34.21 1
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Men 5000 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Kolacia, Nate  SO Grinnell 15:32.90 15:50.56  
82 Jadin, Logan  SR St. Norbert 15:57.02  
63 Dennis, Lawrence  SR Cornell 15:39.90 16:01.73  
54 Hoffmann, Hayden  SR St. Norbert 16:04.50 16:06.19  
45 Edwards, Max  FR Lawrence 15:36.38 16:09.10  
36 Lindsay, Josh  JR Cornell 15:59.30 16:13.33  
27 Pynenberg, Chris  SR Carroll 16:05.95 16:15.34  
18 Jordan, Isaac  JR Carroll 16:07.40 16:20.22  
 9 Joerres, Adam  JR Carroll 16:01.45 16:25.98  
 10 Lemay, Andrew  FR St. Norbert 16:40.75  
 11 Monovich, Alexander  SO Grinnell 16:33.19 16:45.50  
 12 Schultz, Victor  JR Knox 16:51.28 16:52.12  
 13 Lloyd, Forrest  FR Beloit 17:10.94 16:55.21  
 14 Anderson, Doug  SR Grinnell 16:56.10 17:14.16  
 15 Smith, Josh  SR Beloit 16:56.22 17:21.16  
 16 Gilmore, Joseph  SO Knox 16:59.76 17:28.81  
 17 Rantis, Peter  SO Lawrence 17:59.23 17:33.64  
 18 Waters, Rob  SR Ripon 17:08.74 17:45.83  
 19 Pierson, Andrew  JR Ripon 17:45.54 18:04.31  

 
Men 10000 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 McLean, Anthony  SO Grinnell 34:13.29  
82 Joerres, Adam  JR Carroll 33:24.53 34:22.96  
63 Pynenberg, Chris  SR Carroll 33:21.82 34:33.51  
54 Dennis, Lawrence  SR Cornell 34:42.31  
45 Bass, Stewart  FR Grinnell 34:55.04  
36 Schultz, Victor  JR Knox 34:56.55 34:55.67  
27 Holt, Sam  SO St. Norbert 34:38.33 35:01.30  
18 Jordan, Isaac  JR Carroll 33:25.98 35:16.24  
 9 Torres, Alberto  SO Beloit 33:22.20 35:23.70  
 10 Edwards, Max  FR Lawrence 35:27.04  
 11 Wittmershaus, Jacob  SO St. Norbert 35:56.22 36:03.77  
 12 Lloyd, Forrest  FR Beloit 35:07.78 36:10.45  
 13 Cole, Brian  JR Knox 33:19.93 36:21.89  
 14 Gilmore, Joseph  SO Knox 35:50.16 36:33.22  
 15 Lewis, CJ  JR St. Norbert 35:49.53 36:46.54  
 16 Waters, Rob  SR Ripon 37:07.22 37:34.25  
 17 Pierson, Andrew  JR Ripon 37:58.41 38:06.07  
 18 Mulligan, Connor  SO Grinnell 35:52.02 39:39.04  
 19 Peacock, Joe  SR Beloit 37:15.57 40:47.82  

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#
Preliminaries

1 Boockmeier, Brad  JR St. Norbert 15.89 15.17 q 20.6  
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 110 Meter Hurdles)

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#
2 Gentzler, Vaughn  FR Monmouth 15.56 15.30 q 11.8  
3 Feuerstein, Jack  JR St. Norbert 15.53 15.63 q 20.6  
4 O'Connor, John  SR Monmouth 16.20 15.85 q 11.8  
5 Van Sader, Chris  FR Carroll 16.00 15.90 q 20.6  
6 Baker, Jordan  JR St. Norbert 15.81 15.91 q 11.8  
7 Kisch, Sean  FR Illinois 16.45 16.25 q 11.8  
8 Devor, Nick  SR Monmouth 17.15 16.47 q 20.6  
9 Kreiser, Matt  JR Beloit 16.52 17.18 20.6  

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind
Finals

1 Boockmeier, Brad  JR St. Norbert 15.17 15.53  1.0 10
2 O'Connor, John  SR Monmouth 15.85 15.83  1.0 8
3 Baker, Jordan  JR St. Norbert 15.91 15.87  1.0 6
4 Van Sader, Chris  FR Carroll 15.90 15.95  1.0 5
5 Gentzler, Vaughn  FR Monmouth 15.30 16.11  1.0 4
6 Kisch, Sean  FR Illinois 16.25 16.28  1.0 3
7 Devor, Nick  SR Monmouth 16.47 17.08  1.0 2
8 Feuerstein, Jack  JR St. Norbert 15.63 28.55  1.0 1

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Van Sader, Chris  FR Carroll 56.08 55.77 q 1
 2 Podowicz, Logan  FR Illinois 57.73 57.57 q 2
 3 O'Connor, John  SR Monmouth 55.98 57.61 q 1
 4 Gentzler, Vaughn  FR Monmouth 58.68 58.11 q 1
 5 Baker, Jordan  JR St. Norbert 59.26 58.23 q 2
 6 Sheperd, Stephen  JR St. Norbert 58.52 58.37 q 1
 7 Devor, Nick  SR Monmouth 59.98 58.58 q 2
 8 Kreiser, Matt  JR Beloit 58.37 59.12 q 2
 9 Gallagher, John  SO Grinnell 1:02.66 1:01.19 1
 10 Feuerstein, Jack  JR St. Norbert 55.91 1:02.40 2
 11 Newberry, Jonathan  FR Ripon 1:08.13 1:04.86 2
 12 Engen, Carl-Lars  SO Beloit 1:07.97 1:06.14 1

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Van Sader, Chris  FR Carroll 55.77 55.22  
82 Kreiser, Matt  JR Beloit 59.12 55.85  
63 O'Connor, John  SR Monmouth 57.61 55.87  
54 Podowicz, Logan  FR Illinois 57.57 55.90  
45 Gentzler, Vaughn  FR Monmouth 58.11 56.79  
36 Baker, Jordan  JR St. Norbert 58.23 57.12  
27 Sheperd, Stephen  JR St. Norbert 58.37 57.72  
18 Devor, Nick  SR Monmouth 58.58 57.75  
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Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 DeGroot, Kieran  FR Carroll 10:08.45 9:40.50  
82 Hoffmann, Hayden  SR St. Norbert 9:58.14 9:43.43  
63 Sundberg, Jacob  JR Carroll 10:00.11 9:49.69  
54 Davies, Cam  JR Lawrence 9:38.90 9:54.61  
45 McLean, Anthony  SO Grinnell 9:51.32 10:07.59  
36 Torres, Alberto  SO Beloit 10:21.02 10:20.85  
27 Tvrdy, Josh  SO Knox 10:13.23 10:23.26  
18 Bass, Stewart  FR Grinnell 10:27.91 10:31.37  
 9 Wittmershaus, Jacob  SO St. Norbert 10:25.68 10:40.32  
 10 Atkins, Jordan  JR Lawrence 10:46.09 10:44.64  
 11 Conrardy, Ryan  SO Cornell 11:06.06 10:57.20  
 12 Stoll, Zachary  FR Cornell 11:10.12 11:02.59  
 13 Healey, Aidan  SO Grinnell 11:03.06 11:03.78  
 14 Thompson, Matt  FR Monmouth 11:28.98 11:06.19  
 15 Schmidt, Zachary  SO Ripon 11:07.46  
 16 Horan, Tucker  SO Cornell 10:58.88 11:07.79  
 17 Clemetson, Alexander  SR St. Norbert 11:44.84 11:30.82  

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Monmouth     41.32 41.93 2
1) Foulkes, Raimius SR 2) Parr, Adam JR 3) Ray, Austin FR 4) Reschke, Ethan SO

82 Carroll     42.67 42.51 2
1) Janca, Mitchel FR 2) Koenig, Jesse SO 3) Marusic, Samuel FR 4) Witt, Cooper SR

63 St. Norbert     43.28 43.16 2
1) O'Brien, Colin SO 2) Pasterski, Taylor SR 3) Schlichter, Kevin SO 4) Boockmeier, Brad JR

54 Ripon     44.20 43.37 1
1) Novack, Kyle SR 2) Mherete, Mherete SO 3) Baus, Jacob FR 4) Tinglin, Roderique SR

45 Grinnell     44.17 43.53 2
1) Romeo, Dixon SO 2) Mertes, John SR 3) Hardman, Ed SO 4) Braun, Jonathan SO

36 Beloit     44.95 44.93 1
1) Stanley, Crit SR 2) Kreiser, Matt JR 3) Garcia, Jordan SO 4) Walker, DeWight SO

27 Cornell     43.57 45.46 2
1) Newbold, Husani FR 2) Whiting, Kaleb SO 3) Clark, Devan FR 4) Ritchie, Preston SR

18 Lawrence     47.15 47.03 1
1) Herman, Tyler JR 2) Sendelbach, Dalton JR 3) Erickson, Cole FR 4) Hetcher, Wes SO

 --- Illinois     44.18 DQ 2
1) Hayes, Jelani SR 2) Aiello, Dominic FR 3) Harris, Caleb JR 4) Podowicz, Logan FR

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Monmouth     3:12.36 3:15.47 2
1) Foulkes, Raimius SR 2) Parr, Adam JR 3) Trainor, Matthew JR 4) Reschke, Jordan SO

82 St. Norbert     3:14.30 3:19.02 2
1) Lewis, Tyler SO 2) Livingston, Austin SO 3) Pasterski, Taylor SR 4) Grandlic, Ryan SO

63 Carroll     3:22.32 3:24.01 2
1) Koenig, Jesse SO 2) Witt, Cooper SR 3) Janca, Mitchel FR 4) Marusic, Samuel FR
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Finals ...   (Men 4x400 Meter Relay)

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#
54 Ripon     3:26.42 3:27.27 2

1) Baus, Jacob FR 2) Luedtke, Nick JR 3) Allen, Michael SO 4) Tinglin, Roderique SR
45 Grinnell     3:28.55 3:28.45 2

1) Mertes, John SR 2) Hardman, Ed SO 3) Braun, Jonathan SO 4) silvia, colton SO
36 Beloit     3:33.63 3:30.31 1

1) Kreiser, Matt JR 2) Beckford, Sean FR 3) Walker, DeWight SO 4) Gray, George JR
27 Illinois     3:29.95 3:30.92 2

1) Yoggerst, Zach JR 2) Welbourne, Sam SO 3) Aiello, Dominic FR 4) Podowicz, Logan FR
18 Cornell     3:43.86 3:31.23 1

1) Newbold, Husani FR 2) Callan, Joseph SR 3) Clark, Devan FR 4) Ritchie, Preston SR
 9 Lawrence     3:34.60 3:32.50 1

1) Gniot, Ethan FR 2) Herman, Tyler JR 3) Fuelling, Chris JR 4) Mangan, Pat SR
 
Men High Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

101 Nottling, Andrew  SR Carroll 2.01m  6-07.00
72 Hill, Randy  SR St. Norbert 1.96m  6-05.00
72 DeValk, DJ  FR St. Norbert 1.96m  6-05.00
54 Sisler, Dan  SR St. Norbert 1.81m  5-11.25
45 Gray, George  JR Beloit 1.76m  5-09.25
36 Gentzler, Vaughn  FR Monmouth J1.76m  5-09.25
27 Silloway, Nathan  FR Ripon 1.71m  5-07.25

.50 8 Trainor, Matthew  JR Monmouth 1.66m  5-05.25

.50 8 Van Sader, Chris  FR Carroll 1.66m  5-05.25
 10 Lopez, Xavier  FR Monmouth J1.66m  5-05.25
 11 Janca, Mitchel  FR Carroll J1.66m  5-05.25
 12 Whiting, Kaleb  SO Cornell 1.61m  5-03.25
 --- Erickson, Cole  FR Lawrence NH  
 --- Welbourne, Sam  SO Illinois NH  

 
Men Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

101 Ward, Joe  JR Monmouth 4.91m  16-01.25
82 Novack, Kyle  SR Ripon 4.50m  14-09.00
63 Evers, Dan  FR Monmouth J4.50m  14-09.00
54 Andris, Steven  SR Monmouth 4.35m  14-03.25
45 Kisch, Sean  FR Illinois 4.20m  13-09.25
36 Marton, Sean  FR Carroll 4.05m  13-03.50
27 Beachler, Brennan  SO St. Norbert 3.90m  12-09.50
18 Daul, Taylor  FR St. Norbert 3.75m  12-03.50
 9 Hernandez, Luis  JR Grinnell J3.75m  12-03.50
 10 Hetcher, Wes  SO Lawrence 3.30m  10-10.00
 --- Stanley, Crit  SR Beloit NH  
 --- Boeh, Jackson  FR Lawrence NH  
 --- Paulos, Eric  JR Carroll NH  
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Men Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals Wind Points
Finals

101 Hill, Randy  SR St. Norbert 6.55m 22.921-06.00
82 Jacobson, Andrew  SR St. Norbert 6.48m 20.821-03.25
63 Some, Anaanou  JR Ripon 6.38m 21.020-11.25
54 Harris, Caleb  JR Illinois J6.38m 22.720-11.25
45 Sisler, Dan  SR St. Norbert 6.33m 21.320-09.25
36 Trainor, Matthew  JR Monmouth 6.19m 21.920-03.75
27 Lopez, Xavier  FR Monmouth 6.14m 21.320-01.75
18 Ward, Joe  JR Monmouth 6.03m 12.319-09.50
 9 Silloway, Nathan  FR Ripon 5.86m 12.019-02.75
 10 Whiting, Kaleb  SO Cornell 5.45m 10.817-10.75
 11 Hetcher, Wes  SO Lawrence 5.31m 12.217-05.25
 12 Allen, James  SR Ripon 5.26m 12.717-03.25
 13 Clark, Devan  FR Cornell 5.11m 20.616-09.25
 14 Workman, Sergio  SR Carroll 4.99m 11.716-04.50
 15 Becicka, Zach  FR Cornell 4.98m 10.316-04.25
 16 Vaughn, Ben  JR Grinnell 4.79m 11.815-08.75

 
Men Triple Jump

Name Yr School Finals Wind Points
Finals

101 Hill, Randy  SR St. Norbert 14.02m 20.746-00.00
82 Some, Anaanou  JR Ripon 13.78m 21.145-02.50
63 DeValk, DJ  FR St. Norbert 13.60m 21.844-07.50
54 Trainor, Matthew  JR Monmouth 12.94m 21.442-05.50
45 Grandlic, Ryan  SO St. Norbert 12.73m 20.941-09.25
36 Ward, Joe  JR Monmouth 12.37m 2-0.940-07.00
27 Lopez, Xavier  FR Monmouth 11.86m 1-1.638-11.00
18 Ogasawara, Ibuki  SO Grinnell 11.77m 10.638-07.50
 9 Walker, DeWight  SO Beloit 11.74m 1+0.038-06.25
 10 Workman, Sergio  SR Carroll 11.37m 10.437-03.75
 11 Whiting, Kaleb  SO Cornell 10.58m 1-0.734-08.50
 12 Vaughn, Ben  JR Grinnell 10.39m 1-1.534-01.25
 --- Harris, Caleb  JR Illinois FOUL 2 
 --- Hernandez, Luis  JR Grinnell FOUL 1 

 
Men Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

101 Orwig, Kyle  SR Monmouth 15.80m 351-10.00
82 Beek, Zach  SR Ripon 15.73m 351-07.25
63 Stelter-Hogh, Frank  JR Ripon 15.28m 350-01.75
54 Zilaitis, Charles  SO Cornell 14.97m 349-01.50
45 Boockmeier, Brad  JR St. Norbert 14.55m 347-09.00
36 McGlauchlen, Brennan  JR Knox 13.96m 245-09.75
27 Kenyon, Parker  SR Cornell 13.91m 245-07.75
18 Stockwell, Brady  FR Ripon 13.88m 345-06.50
 9 Broyles, Evan  JR St. Norbert 13.63m 244-08.75
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Finals ...   (Men Shot Put)

Name Yr School Finals Points
 10 Nance, Kyle  JR Illinois 13.59m 344-07.00
 11 Parksey, Tyler  SO Monmouth 13.50m 344-03.50
 12 Elston, Don  JR Illinois 13.37m 243-10.50
 13 Turner, Zach  SR Illinois 13.14m 243-01.50
 14 Dummer, Josh  SR Carroll 13.02m 242-08.75
 15 May, Jakob  SO Cornell 12.95m 142-06.00
 16 Stillwell, Ben  FR Monmouth 12.60m 241-04.25
 17 Straughan, Jackson  SO Lawrence 12.09m 139-08.00
 18 Revai, Dakotah  FR Beloit 11.22m 136-09.75
 19 Wasserburg, Pip  SO Lawrence 10.55m 134-07.50
 20 Serunjogi, Tefiro  JR Grinnell 10.38m 134-00.75
 21 Kosar, Trevor  FR Carroll 10.09m 133-01.25
 22 Szyszka, Ken  FR Carroll 10.02m 132-10.50

 
Men Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

101 Roller, John  SO Illinois 45.97m 3150-10
82 Stockwell, Brady  FR Ripon 45.35m 3148-09
63 Kenyon, Parker  SR Cornell 45.05m 3147-10
54 Nance, Kyle  JR Illinois 42.55m 2139-07
45 Winkler, Darth  SR Beloit 41.46m 3136-00
36 Orwig, Kyle  SR Monmouth 41.42m 3135-11
27 Beek, Zach  SR Ripon 40.99m 3134-06
18 Dummer, Josh  SR Carroll 40.98m 3134-05
 9 Zilaitis, Charles  SO Cornell 39.40m 2129-03
 10 Broyles, Evan  JR St. Norbert 39.22m 3128-08
 11 Shannon, Lee  JR Carroll 39.05m 2128-01
 12 Sondgeroth, Blake  SO Monmouth 37.94m 1124-06
 13 Stillwell, Ben  FR Monmouth 37.56m 2123-03
 14 Sisler, Dan  SR St. Norbert 36.53m 1119-10
 15 Szyszka, Ken  FR Carroll 36.36m 2119-03
 16 Stelter-Hogh, Frank  JR Ripon 36.24m 2118-11
 17 Turner, Zach  SR Illinois 36.11m 1118-06
 18 McGlauchlen, Brennan  JR Knox 36.05m 2118-03
 19 King, Nathan  FR St. Norbert 34.68m 2113-09
 20 Heath, Raleigh  SO Lawrence 32.42m 1106-04
 21 Hagen, Josh  FR Cornell 32.17m 1105-06
 22 Revai, Dakotah  FR Beloit 30.57m 1100-03

 
Men Hammer Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

101 Stelter-Hogh, Frank  JR Ripon 52.01m 3170-08
82 Zilaitis, Charles  SO Cornell 49.71m 3163-01
63 Beal, Thomas  SR Ripon 49.62m 3162-09
54 Kenyon, Parker  SR Cornell 48.91m 3160-05
45 Orwig, Kyle  SR Monmouth 48.47m 3159-00
36 Roller, John  SO Illinois 47.77m 3156-09
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Finals ...   (Men Hammer Throw)

Name Yr School Finals Points
27 Dummer, Josh  SR Carroll 46.16m 2151-05
18 Stockwell, Brady  FR Ripon 46.08m 3151-02
 9 Burger, Ben  SO Monmouth 44.88m 3147-03
 10 Shannon, Lee  JR Carroll 43.63m 2143-02
 11 May, Jakob  SO Cornell 43.37m 2142-03
 12 Broyles, Evan  JR St. Norbert 42.08m 2138-01
 13 Revai, Dakotah  FR Beloit 41.57m 2136-05
 14 Straughan, Jackson  SO Lawrence 41.24m 2135-04
 15 McGlauchlen, Brennan  JR Knox 40.91m 2134-03
 16 Sondgeroth, Blake  SO Monmouth 40.73m 2133-07
 17 Breyley, Evan  SR Illinois 34.31m 1112-07
 18 Turner, Zach  SR Illinois 33.83m 1111-00
 19 Szyszka, Ken  FR Carroll 32.27m 1105-10
 20 Heath, Raleigh  SO Lawrence 31.72m 1104-01
 21 Serunjogi, Tefiro  JR Grinnell 28.01m 191-11
 22 Bertrand, Bellande  SO Beloit 27.53m 190-04
 23 Wasserburg, Pip  SO Lawrence 25.57m 183-11

 
Men Javelin Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

101 Andris, Steven  SR Monmouth 56.76m 3186-03
82 Boockmeier, Brad  JR St. Norbert 53.79m 3176-06
63 Elston, Don  JR Illinois 49.54m 3162-06
54 Stelter-Hogh, Frank  JR Ripon 48.25m 3158-04
45 Sisler, Dan  SR St. Norbert 48.10m 3157-10
36 Braun, Zev  JR Grinnell 46.46m 3152-05
27 Revai, Dakotah  FR Beloit 43.80m 3143-08
18 May, Jakob  SO Cornell 41.81m 2137-02
 9 Sendelbach, Dalton  JR Lawrence 40.50m 2132-10
 10 McGlauchlen, Brennan  JR Knox 40.41m 2132-07
 11 Breyley, Evan  SR Illinois 39.84m 2130-08
 12 Erickson, Cole  FR Lawrence 38.89m 2127-07
 13 Fisher, Jordan  JR Monmouth 38.86m 3127-06
 14 Woodington, Chris  JR Grinnell 37.22m 2122-01
 15 King, Nathan  FR St. Norbert 36.90m 2121-01
 16 Nell, Zac  FR Ripon 35.46m 1116-04
 17 Hetcher, Wes  SO Lawrence 34.84m 2114-04
 18 Bray, John  SR Cornell 34.79m 1114-02
 19 Popp, Nick  FR Carroll 32.99m 1108-03
 20 Newberry, Jonathan  FR Ripon 31.90m 1104-08
 21 Serrano, John  FR Carroll 31.47m 1103-03
 22 Hagen, Josh  FR Cornell 31.11m 1102-01
 23 Paulos, Eric  JR Carroll 25.39m 183-04
 --- May, Kyle  SO Beloit FOUL 1

 

Women - Team Rankings - 20 Events Scored

1) St. Norbert 214.5 2) Carroll 139.5
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3) Cornell 117.333 4) Monmouth 113.333
5) Grinnell 63 6) Ripon 52
7) Beloit 30 8) Illinois 27.5
9) Lawrence 20.3333 10) Knox 2.5

 

Men - Team Rankings - 20 Events Scored

1) St. Norbert 185 2) Monmouth 169.5
3) Carroll 115.5 4) Ripon 96
5) Grinnell 65 6) Cornell 48
7) Illinois 45 8) Beloit 32
9) Lawrence 13 10) Knox 11


